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TOEFL iBT Official Test Dates
July 2024-December 2024

No. | Day Date Notes

1 Wednesday 10/07/2024 Open For registration
2 | Wednesday 24/07/2024 Open For registration
3 Wednesday 21/08/2024 Open For registration
4 | Saturday 07/09/2024 Open For registration
5 Wednesday 18/09/2024 Open For registration
6 Saturday 12/10/2024 Open For registration
7 Saturday 26/10/2024 Open For registration
8 Saturday 09/11/2024 Open For registration
9 | Saturday 23/11/2024 Open For registration
10 | Saturday 14/12/2024 Open For registration




